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Contact list – Scope Prevention of Abuse Special Event 
 

Name  

Adele Andrew 

Organisation 

Autism Plus 

Email address 

adele.andrew@autismplus.com.au 

Alexandra Baxter  Autism Plus alexandrabaxter@autismplus.com.au 

Alexandra Kalff  Scope Akalff@scopeaust.org.au 

Alison Corbet  Department of Education & Training  corbet.alison.a@edumail.vic.gov.au 

Amie O'shea   Deakin University  amie.oshea@deakin.edu.au 

Anna Kupniewski  CARA  annak@cara.org.au 

Arnie Bax  Gateways support services   Arnie.Bax@gateways.com.au 

Belle Pogar  Flying Fox hello@flyingfox.org.au 

Bryden Curk  Healthscope Bryden.Curk@healthscope.com.au

Cath McNamara  Women With Disabilities Victoria   cath.mcnamara@wdv.org.au 

Dagmar Jenkins  South Easter Centre Against Sexual Assault  dagmar.Jenkins@monashhealth.org 

Deborah Absler  Association for Children with a Disability  deborahA@acd.org.au 

Eddie Chapman  Association for Children with a Disability   eddieC@acd.org.au 

Emma Norton  VALID  enorton@gmail.com 
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Georgie Turner  Pinarc Disability Support  gturner@pinarc.org.au 

Giovanni Giordano  Malparinka ATU giovanni.giordano@milparinka.org.au 

Hana Grave  Ethnic Community Council Victoria hgrave@eccv.org.au 

Hannah Pennington  Scope  hpennington@scopeaust.org.au 

Heather Forsyth  VALID   heather@valid.org.au 

Hilary Johnson  Scope Communication and Inclusion Resource Centre  hjohnson@scopeaust.org.au 

James Bannister  National Disability Services   james.bannister@nds.org.au 

Jane Keedle  Department of Education & Training corbet.alison.a@edumail.vic.gov.au 

John Slingsby  VALID   jon@valid.org.au 

Kerry Presser  CARA  kpresser@cara.org.au 

Kat Carmody   Transport Accident Commission   kat_carmody@tac.vic.gov.au 

Lani Mola   Department of Health and Human Services  lani.mola@dhhs.vic.gov.au 

Lisa Zubcic  Scope  lzubcic@scopaust.org.au 

Liz Collier  National Disability Services  liz.collier@nds.org.au

Liz Weston   Scope Communication and Inclusion Resource Centre   eweston@scopeaust.org.au 

Lyndall Thomas  The Information Access Group  lyndall@informationaccessgroup.com 

Mal Jobson  Healthscope  Mal.Jobson@healthscope.com.au 
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Margaret Kennedy  Mambourin Enterprises  margaret.kennedy@mambourin.org 

Marianna Codognotto  Disability Services Commissioner marianna.codognotto@odsc.vic.gov.au 

Mark Feigan  Department of Health and Human Services mark.feigan@dhhs.vic.gov.au

Mark Nicklen  Scope  MNicklen@scopeaust.org.au 

Mary Collins  RMIT  mary.collins@rmit.edu.au 

Maureen Dárcy  Whitehorse City Council  Maureen.Dárcy@whitehorse.vic.gov.au 

Meg Irwin  Scope Communication and Inclusion Resource Centre   mirwin@scopeaust.org.au 

Melissa O'Reilley   Action On Disability within Ethnic Communities   Melissa.oreilly@adec.org.au 

Michelle Mallia  michellemal1974@gmail.com 

Michelle McCann  RMIT  michellemccann@rmit.edu.au 

Mini Dahiya  Action On Disability within Ethnic Communities   mini@adec.org.au 

Narelle Goodland  Victoria Police  narelle.goodland@police.vic.gov.au 

Olivia Killeen  Ethnic Community Council Victoria  okilleen@eccv.org.au 

Padmaraga Faugoodswn  Jewish Care pfaugoodswn@jewishcare.org.au

Patsie Frawley  Deakin University   patsie.frawley@deakin.edu.au 

Phebe Shields  Children and Young People with Disability   phebeshields@cyda.org.au 

Rhonda Joseph  Scope  rjoseph@scopeaust.org.au 
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Sally Robinson  Southern Cross University sally.Robinson@scu.edu.au 

Stephanie Foley  Transport Accident Commission  Stephanie_Foley@tac.vic.gov.au

Sue Smith  Autism Plus sue.smith@autismplus.com.au 

Talia Moutsos  Scope  Tmoutsos@scopeaust.org.au 

Teresa Tokolahi  Scope  ttokolahi@scopeaust.org.au 

Terry Martin  Scope  tmartin@scopeaust.org.au 

Tina Kuek  Department of Health and Human Services  anusha.rodrigo@dhhs.vic.gov.au 

Vanessa Thomas  Family Planning Victoria vthomas@fpv.org.au 

Zita Canning  Peninsula Health Care Network  Zcanning@phcn.vic.gov.au 

Zoe Broadway   VALID   zoe@valid.org.au 

 


